
PANTHER SOFTBALL
2024

Date Time Opponent Location Teams
Sat, Jan 27 11:00 Bridgeport (Scrimmage) Bridgeport V
Tue, Jan 30 5:30 Arlington Heights (Scrimmage) Paradise V
Sat, Feb 3 11:00- 3:00 Gainesville/MW (Scrimmage) Paradise V
Mon, Feb 5 5:00 Lindsay Lindsay V
Fri, Feb. 9 5:00 Lipan (Scrimmage) Paradise V
Tues, Feb. 13 5:00 Tolar Tolar V
Feb. 15-17 TBD Jacksboro Tournament Jacksboro V
Mon, Feb. 19 5:00,7:00 Peaster Peaster V,JV
Feb. 22- 24 TBD Era Tournament Era V
Tues, Feb 27 5:00,7:00 Bowie Bowie V,JV
Feb. 29-Mar.2 TBD Denton High Tournament Denton V
Mon, Mar 4 5:00,7:00 ValleyView ValleyView V,JV
Sat, Mar 9 11:00 S&S Paradise V,JV
Mon, Mar 11 11:00 Pilot Point Pilot Point V
Tues, Mar 12 11:00, 1:00 Whitesboro Paradise V,JV
Tues, Mar 19 5:00, 7:00 Boyd Boyd V, JV
Fri, Mar 22 5:00, 7:00 Callisburg Paradise V,JV
Tue, Mar 26 5:00,7:00 Ponder Ponder V,JV
Thu, Mar 28 5:00 Pilot Point Paradise V
Mon.,April 1 5:00,7:00 ValleyView Paradise V
Sat., April 6 11:00, 12:30 S&S S&S JV,V
Tues, Apr 9 5:00,7:00 Ponder Paradise V,JV
Fri, Apr 12 5:00, 6:30 Whitesboro Whitesboro JV,V
Tues, Apr 16 5:00, 7:00 Boyd Paradise V,JV
Fri, Apr 19 5:00, 7:00 Callisburg Callisburg V, JV

**Senior Night Tues. April 16

Head Coach: Karin Essig
Assistant(s): Molly Stevens
Athletic Director: Joe Koch
Girls Coordinator: Chad Woodard
Principal: Mark Mathis
Superintendent: Will Brewer


